1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Bamboo - Eco Friendly) | B0BTTHQY4G (
GKD000234-BM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3h5C2ID2G8RBPkS5VLgY

Date & Time: 29/05/2023, 09:50:45
hrs

Invoice Value: 
393.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway